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SCHEME : First Year(ENTC/IT)-2015-16-B  [2]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
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Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C D*CD D1 DD D B+AC 24  15  18  15  15  5  5  5  6  27  8  24 
 5.96

 143 

 48 

 277 

 24 

 134 

16141236 161412365.77
KOLHE RUSHIKESH 

RAJENDRA

ALKA RAJENDRA 

KOLHE

PASS

D DBF* C2 AC C AAC 20  0  21  15  18  6  9  6  6  27  9  21 
 5.71

 137 

 45 
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 24 

 141 

16141158 16141158-
TEKAM YOGITA 

DNYANESHWAR

VANDANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D D*DF* C3 BD C B+AC 20  0  15  15  18  5  7  6  6  27  8  21 
 5.29

 127 

 45 
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 24 
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16141264 16141264-
SHINDE GANESH 

VILAS

SAKHUBAI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D FFF* D4 AC B+ ADB+ 20  0  0  0  15  6  9  8  8  15  9  15 
 3.75

 90 

 31 
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 16 

 113 

18141273 18141273-
Bhagat Chetan Bapu

PADMINI

FAIL

Total Student Count:  4 

Contoller of Examination

FE201- Engineering Mathematics - II

FE202- Engineering Chemistry

FE203- Basic Mechanical Engineering

FE204- Basic Electrical Engineering 

FE205- Engineering Mechanics

FE206- Engineering Chemistry Lab

FE207- Basic Mechanical Engineering Lab

FE208- Basic Electrical Engineering Lab

FE209- Engineering Mechanics Lab

FE210- General Proficiency - I

FE211- Workshop Practice - II
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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